

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7770/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 15/12/2005 in WP No.280/2004 & WP No.
378/2005 & WP No. 406/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DIVENDRA SINGH & ORS.
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
)

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 20/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Girijesh Pandey, Adv. for

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A.No.2 (for stay) on 28th July, 2006.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master